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Date
04/01
04/03
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04/08

04/18

04/20

Time
2125
1300

1430

0307

1756
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Campus Police Monthly Summary Report
April 1, 2019-April 30, 2019

Location Violation Details

Truck Driving Lot Tampering Male subject in truck

Lot A Found Wallet Found on parking lot

Arts & Science Theft Cup containing quarters taken

from Faculty Office

College Park Vehicle lockout locked keys in car
Field House property damage Door to Exercise room broken
College Park Prowler resident heard talking outside window

Stepped outside and 2 subjects run into

Disposition
Report to PA
Returned to
owner

under

investigation

keys retrieved

Athletic Dept

GOA
Extra Patrol
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4/20 1400 College Park
04/23 0500 Staff Lot 1
04/29 1600 Flat River Road

Prepared by Tammy Belfield 05/08/2019

Fire Alarm

the field towards Hwy 67

Alarm in Building 2

Suspicious person male subject walking around lot

said he came off of hwy by accident

Found illegal students found canvass bag containing

Substance

drugs and paraphernalia

malfunction

left campus

Disposed of
by Park Hills
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