

Campus Police Monthly Summary Report

April 1, 2019-April 30, 2019

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Violation</u>	<u>Details</u>	<u>Disposition</u>
04/01	2125	Truck Driving Lot	Tampering	Male subject in truck	Report to PA
04/03	1300	Lot A	Found Wallet	Found on parking lot	Returned to owner
04/05	1430	Arts & Science	Theft	Cup containing quarters taken from Faculty Office	under investigation
04/08	0307	College Park	Vehicle lockout	locked keys in car	keys retrieved
04/00	0307	College Lark	venicie lockout	locked keys iii cai	keys retrieved
04/08	0307	Conege Fark	veilleie lockout	locked keys iii cai	keys fettleved
04/18	1756	Field House	property damage	Door to Exercise room broken	Athletic Dept

Mineral Area College Department of Public Safety 5270 Flat River Road PO Box 1000 Park Hills, MO 63601 573-518-2148 573-518-2286-Fax the field towards Hwy 67

4/20	1400	College Park	Fire Alarm	Alarm in Building 2	malfunction
04/23	0500	Staff Lot 1	Suspicious person	male subject walking around lot said he came off of hwy by accident	left campus
04/29	1600	Flat River Road	Found illegal Substance	students found canvass bag containing drugs and paraphernalia	Disposed of by Park Hills

Prepared by Tammy Belfield 05/08/2019